U.S. Department of Commerce	01-26-19				
Patent and Trademark Office		SHEET JAN 2.5 1999			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	10094948	32 cuments or copy the teof.			
1. Name of conveying party:		2. Name and Address of eceiving party			
Name: BankBoston, N.A., f/k/a Bank	of Boston Connecticut	Name: Go Fly A Kite, Inc.			
1		Address: 385 Town Street East Haddam, Connecticut 06423			
3. Nature of conveyance:		Individual(s) citizenship			
Assignment	Merger	Association General Partnership			
Security Agreement	_ Change of Name	Limited Partnership			
X Other: Discharge of Mortgage A Agreement	assignment and Security	X Corporation-State - New York Other			
Execution Date: December 11,199	8	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No.(s)	number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
	Additional numbers attache	1,529,843 1,543,727 1,031,546 1,832,319 ed? Yes _X_ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved 4			
Frank J. DeRosa, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 115.00			
Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C. 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036-6799		X Enclosed			
		Please Note: Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 03-3415.			
FC:481 40.00 DP		8. Deposit Account No. <u>03-3415</u>			
FC:482 75.00 OP		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document.	ef, the foregoing informatio	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of			
_	£.	V. Makes 18-00			
Frank J. DeRosa, Esq. Name of Person Signing	Signa	1-18-99 Date			
		sheet attachments and document: 3			

Mail to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

<u>DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT AND SECURITY AGREEMENT - TRADEMARKS</u>

BankBoston, N.A., f/k/a Bank of Boston Connecticut, assignee and present holder of a Mortgage, Assignment and Security Agreement - Trademarks from Go Fly A Kite, Inc. dated July 1, 1996, and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on July 15,1996 on Reel 1481, Frame 0134, hereby releases all its right, title and interest in and to the following:

all trademarks and trademark applications, and any divisional and continuing applications and reissues of such trademarks and all improvements made thereon ("Trademark Rights") including, without limitation, the Trademark Rights described on Schedule A annexed hereto.

Si	gnec	l, s	ealed	and	delivered	Ĺ
in	the	pre	esence	of:		

Scott Glendenin

Process and Technical Advisor

BankBoston, N.A.

Carmen N. Feliciano Service Manager, III

Date: 21198

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS NORFOLK ss.

DEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Then personally appeared before me the above named Carmen N. Feliciano, Service Manager III, and acknowledges the foregoing instrument to be her free act and deed in such capacity, and the free act and deed of BankBoston, N.A.

Before me,

Notard Public

My Commission Expires_

LYNNETTE A. PERREAULT
Notary Public
My Commission Expires February 7, 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 1843 FRAME: 0669

SCHEDULE A TO MORTGAGE AND ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

GO FTY A KITE - TRAILEMARK REGISTRATIONS

TRADENALK	IEGISTRATION NO.	REGISTRATION DATE	COUNTRY
AIR CREATIONS	1,543,727	3/21/89	U.S.A.
AEROSTUNTER KITE	1,529,843	10/20/88	U.S.A.
THE EDGE	1,832,319	4/19/94	U.S.A.
GO FLY A KITE	1,031,546	1/27/76 ~ RENEWED 1/27/96	U.S.A.
GO FLY A KITE	222,148	10/3/77 - RENEWED 5/29/92	Canada
GO FLY A KITE	440868	. 8/31/93	Mexico

46274

RECORDED: 01/25/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1843 FRAME: 0670